Delivering Innovative Pinch Valves &
Fluid Control Components
Versagrip® Solenoid PinchValves
Brochure
DEDICATED TO SMARTER
DEVICE DESIGN
With more than 40 years of experience, Acro Associates, Inc. continues to lead the
industry in providing innovative fluidic products and engineering design services to

SOLENOID PINCH VALVES
Versagrip® Solenoid Valve
ACRO PART NUMBER KEY
IP RATING:
00 - IP 60
65 - IP 65
MODEL:
1100
1300
1400
SENSOR OPTION:
N - No Sensor
S - Position Sensor
STROKE:
Total plunger movement.
Units-Thousandth of
an inch/mil
FORCE SPEC:
1
2 - Low
3
4
5 - Standard
6
7
8 - High
9
MATERIAL/COLOR:
DB - Delrin Black
AB - Aluminum Black
SS - Stainless Steel
OPERATING POWER:
W - 12VDC
X - 24VDC
TUBE SLOT AND
NORMAL STATE:
N - Cassette Mount Style
(Normally Closed)
C - Single Slot
(Normally Closed)
Q - Single Slot
(Normally Open)
D - Dual Slot
NOMINAL PINCH
GAP OR PLUNGER
EXTENSION:
Units-Thousandth of
an inch/mil
1400S-CDBX5-040-0750
Valve
Model
ID
[in./mm]
Tubing OD
[in./mm]
Tubing
Slots Normal State
Includes
Position
Sensor
Valve Part Number
1100
.063 / 1.6 .125 / 3.2
1
Normally Closed
N
1100N-CDBX5-040-0060
1100 Normally Open 1100N-QDBX5-040-0060
1100 2 (1) N/C, (1) N/O 1100N-DDBX5-040-0060
1100
1

1400 Y 1400S-NDBX5-910-0160
Versagrip® Solenoid Pinch Valves
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
Recommended tubing: Silicone Platinum Cured, Clear C-Flex, PharMed BPTup to 60 Durometer average and up to 15 psi
media pressure. For higher durometer, media pressure, alternate materials or if applying vacuum, consult Acro Associates.
Part Number Powering Supply and Trigger Configuration
900RXV-1100 24VDC supply, 2-10VDC trigger
900RXX-1100 24VDC supply, 24VDC trigger
900RXV-1300 24VDC supply, 2-10VDC trigger
900RXX-1300 24VDC supply, 24VDC trigger
900RXV-1400 24VDC supply, 2-10VDC trigger
900RXX-1400 24VDC supply, 24VDC trigger
900R SOLENOID PWM CONTROLLER BOARD OPTIONS
© Copyright 2014 Bimba Manufacturing Company. ACRO-VSPVB-0714. Effective July 2014. All Rights Reserved.
Acro Associates, Inc.
1990 Olivera Road, Suite A, Concord, CA 94520